
20 MAY 

ACCOUNT 

YEAR ENDED I 
31 MARCH 1965 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

PAYMENTS 

£ 

2.209,688 
I 

Annual Appropriations
Vote

Airport Development 

31,633,973 

5,840,722 

7,669,860* 

9,129,200 
5,703,057 

6,080,807 

.. 
7,952,595 

3,523,537 

45,474,807 

125,218,246 

589,250 

10,143,395 
3,606,024 

13,749,419 
-----

1,548,424 

1,277,604 
-------

147,429 

2,210,085 

£144,740,457 

.. 

7,894,745 
6,531,496 

14,426,241 

£14,426,241 

Electric Supply .. 

Forest Development 

Housing Construction 

Land Settlement
Crown Lands .. 
Maori Land Settlement .. 

Public Buildings .. 

Railway Construction 

State Coal Mines 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 
· tute Buildings University and Technical Instl 

Working Railways .. 

Subsidies to Government Superann uation Fund 

.. .. .. 

.. .. .. 

.. . . .. 

.. .. .. 

.. .. .. 

.. .. .. 

.. .. .. 

.. .. .. 

.. .. .. 
.. .. 

.. .. .. 

.. .. .. 

Interest on capital liability paid to Consolidated Revenue Account-
Electric Supply 
Land Settlement 

.. 

.. 
.. 
.. 

.. .. 

.. .. 

Contribution to Loans Redemptio n Account for redemption of securities 

Land acquired other than under an 

Misce11aneous expenditure 

Excess of receipts over payments 

Excess of payments over receipts 

Balances at end of year
Cash 
Investments 

Total 

nual votes 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. .. . . 

.. .. .. 

.. .. .. 

.. .. .. 

.. .. .. 

.. .. .. 

.. . . 

.. . . 

.. . . 

. . . . 

. . .. 

.. . . 

. . . . 

.. . . 

.. . . 

. . .. 

.. . . 

.. . . 

. . . . 

.. . . 

.. 

.. . . 

.. . . 

.. . . 

. . . . 

. . . . 

. . . . 

.. I 
I 

827 

YEAR ENDED 
31 MARCH 1966 

£ £ 

1,520,209 

42,174,221 

6,459,242 

7,343,186* 

9,696,661 
6,043,338 

6,267,198 

209,051 

8,002,065 

4,376,633 

47,385,320 
139,477,124 

.. 651,894 

10,847,587 
3,952,810 

14,800,397 

.. 1,744,573 

.. 1,002,996 

. . 142,601 

.. .. . 

£157,819,585 

. . 2,900,163 

11,493,099 
32,979 

11,526,078 

I 

I £14,426,241 

*Included in amounts of £7,669,860 and £7,343,186 are £448,517 and £467,817 respectively, being interest on capital liability paid to 
Consolidated Revenue Account. 


