## ACCOUNT

Year Ended 1 March <b>1965</b>	PAYMENTS								Year Ended 31 March <b>1966</b>	
£	Annual Appropriations— Vote—								£	£
2,209,688	Airport Development	••	••	••		••	••		1,520,209	
31,633,973	Electric Supply	••	••	••	••	••	••		42,174,221	
5,840,722	Forest Development	••	•••	••	••	••			6,459,242	
7,669,860*	Housing Construction	••	••	••		••	••		7,343,186*	
9,129,200 5,703,057	Land Settlement— Crown Lands Maori Land Settlement	••	••	••	•••	••	•••		9,696,661 6,043,338	
6,080,807	Public Buildings			••	••				6,267,198	
	Railway Construction								209,051	
7,952,595	State Coal Mines								8,002,065	
3,523,537	University and Technical	Institute	e Buildings						4,376,633	
45,474,807	Working Railways			••			••		47,385,320	
125,218,246								ľ		139,477,124
589,250	Subsidies to Government Supe	erannuat	tion Fund	••	•••		•••			651,894
10,143,395 3,606,024 13,749,419	Interest on capital liability pai Electric Supply Land Settlement	id to Co 	nsolidated  	Rever	nue Accou  	int—  		•••	10,847,587 3,952,810	14,800,397
1,548,424	Contribution to Loans Redem	nption A	ccount for	reden	nption of	securities				1,744,573
1,277,604	Land acquired other than und	ler annu	al votes							1,002,996
147,429	Miscellaneous expenditure									142,601
2,210,085	Excess of receipts over payme	ents	••	••			••	••		968
£144,740,457										£157,819,585
••	Excess of payments over receip	pts		••	••	••	••			2,900,163
7,894,745 6,531,496 14,426,241	Balances at end of year— Cash Investments			•••					11,493,099 32,979	11,526,078
£14,426,241	Total					••	••	••	••	£14,426,241

\*Included in amounts of £7,669,860 and £7,343,186 are £448,517 and £467,817 respectively, being interest on capital liability paid to Consolidated Revenue Account.